

Supraneet Finance and Consultants Limited

Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 052

Ph. : 011-42952500, Fax.: 011-42952555/27377373,

E-Mail: info@sfcindia.com,

Website: www.sfcindia.com, CIN: L65921DL1989PLC035261

1st July 2021

Metropolitan Stock Exchange India Limited.
4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers,
Plot No. C-62, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai – 400098

Sub.: Submission of copy of Newspaper publications –Audited financial results for the
Quarter/Year ended 31st March, 2021

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting the copy of audited financial results of our Company for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2021, published in the following Newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (English newspaper)
2. Jansattha (Hindi Newspaper)

Kindly note that the above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th June, 2021 and the financial results was submitted to the Stock Exchanges on the same day.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Supraneet Finance and Consultants Ltd



Deepti Jain
Company Secretary
Membership no A31165



AMAR VANIJA LIMITED
CIN : L74900DL1989PLC020116
105, SOUTH EX PLAZA - II, LEELA RAM MARKET, SOUTH EXTN - II, NEW DELHI - 110049
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31st Mar '21	31st Mar '20	31st Mar '21	31st Mar '20
Total Revenue from Operation	11.62	8.97	38.31	22.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	56.07	-0.10	-9.08	-145.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax))	-1.67	0.00	-1.67	0.36
Equity Share Capital	199.20	199.20	199.20	199.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year				292.48
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs)	2.80	-0.05	-0.50	-7.27

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021 and audited by Statutory auditors and filed with the Registrar under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.mseil.in) and also available on the Company website (www.amarvanija.com)

Date : 29.06.2021
Place : KOLKATA
Sd/-
M.S. Choudhary
Director

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED
Regd. Office : L-7, Menz. Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016
CIN - L65910DL1989PLC033799, Email : purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com
Tel : 011-46067801, Website : www.purshottaminvestofin.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)	57.20	20.27	625.25	1299.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.18	(20.98)	52.35	30.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.18	(20.98)	52.35	30.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.12)	(20.98)	44.60	22.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.12)	(20.98)	42.01	14.94
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2,395.00	2,338.34	2,338.34	2,395.00
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)				
	Basic	-	(0.33)	0.67	0.90
	Diluted	-	(0.33)	0.67	0.90

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year Ended 31.03.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.purshottaminvestofin.in

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29th June, 2021.

By Order of the Board
For Purshottam Investofin Ltd.
Sd/-
Sahib Singh Guxain
Managing Director
DIN : 00649786

Place : Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED
CIN: L51503DL1989PLC024329
Regd. Office:- BZ, Laxmi Nagar, Bengaluru, New Delhi-110001
Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015, E-mail: fir.nbc@gmail.com, Website: www.fir.co.in

Extract Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021
Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		3 Months ended 31.03.2021	3 Months ended 31.03.2020	12 Months ended 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.62	12.85	38.77
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.23)	(20.09)	(8.14)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.23)	(20.09)	(8.14)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.02)	(27.51)	(13.62)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.02)	(27.51)	464.58
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	10.00	10.00	10.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinuing operations			
	Basic:	(0.70)	(2.75)	(1.36)
	Diluted:	(0.70)	(2.75)	(1.36)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.mseil.in) and the Company's website (www.fir.co.in).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Fortune Industrial Resources Limited.

By order of the Board of Directors For and on behalf of Fortune Industrial Resources Limited.
Sd/-
Nishant Goyal
Whole Time Director
DIN:08153024

Place : Delhi
Date : 29th June, 2021

AASHRIT CAPITAL LIMITED
(Formerly Jalan Cement Works Limited)
Regd. Office: Select CityWalk, 6th Floor, A-3, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi 110017
CIN: L65923DL1972PLC317436
Email Id: jalancementworkslimited@gmail.com, Website : www.jalancements.com, Tel. No. 011-40599999

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (AMOUNT IN LAKHS)

S.No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On		For Year Ended On	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	660.17	101.15	1,220.87	905.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(209.73)	(1,946.70)	(121.81)	(1,864.98)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(209.73)	(1,946.70)	(121.81)	(1,864.98)
6	Equity share capital	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25	1,120.25
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	14,555.42	14,821.37	14,555.42	14,821.37
8	Earnings Per Shares (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	(1.87)	(17.38)	(1.09)	(16.83)
	b) Diluted	(1.87)	(17.38)	(1.09)	(16.83)

SEGMENT REPORTING (AMOUNT IN LAKHS)

S.No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On		For Year Ended On	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Segment Revenue	663.94	83.60	1,204.64	866.23
	a) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
	b) Unallocated	16.23	17.55	16.23	17.57
	Total	680.17	101.15	1,220.87	905.80
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue	-	-	-	-
	Gross Revenue	680.17	101.15	1,220.87	905.80
2	Segment Results	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
	a) Segment-NBFC	-	-	-	-
	b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
	c) Unallocated	39.02	(2,727.91)	146.45	(2,650.73)
3	Profit/Loss Before Tax	17,586.16	17,900.84	17,586.16	17,900.84
	a) Segment- NBFC	275.00	275.00	275.00	275.00
	b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
	c) Unallocated	17,861.16	18,175.84	17,861.16	18,175.84
4	Segment Liabilities	2,185.48	2,234.22	2,185.48	2,234.22
	a) Segment- NBFC	-	-	-	-
	b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	-	-
	c) Unallocated	2,185.48	2,234.22	2,185.48	2,234.22
	Total Liabilities	2,185.48	2,234.22	2,185.48	2,234.22

Notes:
1. The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 29.06.2021.

2. The figures of quarter ended on 31.03.2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of financial year 2020-21 and the published year to date figures upto third quarter of financial year 2020-21.

3. There are two reportable Segments as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 'Operating Segment'.

4. The Company has adopted Ind AS 17 'Leases' effective 1 April 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2019, using modified retrospective method. The adoption of this standard did not have any material impact on the profit of the current quarter.

5. Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For Aashrit Capital Limited
(Formerly Jalan Cement Works Limited)
Sd/-
Prateek Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 07189849

Place : Delhi
Date : 29.06.2021

VLS FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, 13, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065, Ph: 91(11) 46656666
Fax: 91(11) 46656699, CIN: L65910DL1986PLC023129, Email: vls@vlsfinance.com; Website: www.vlsfinance.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021		31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020		
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Revenue from continuing operations	11,178.85	6,462.13	6,149.29	21,562.90	2,773.37	11,434.30	6,793.78	6,818.47	22,318.06	3,584.81	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax I Before Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,548.68	6,152.19	3,785.89	20,182.24	(1,228.01)	10,730.22	6,449.68	4,433.82	20,782.92	(482.56)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,548.68	6,152.19	3,785.89	20,182.24	(1,228.01)	10,730.22	6,449.68	4,433.82	20,782.92	(482.56)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	10,288.19	7,072.76	7,683.54	21,582.18	3,248.76	10,475.53	7,389.94	8,273.54	22,136.36	3,925.08	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinuing operations	10,288.19	7,072.76	7,683.54	21,582.18	3,248.76	10,475.53	7,389.94	8,273.54	22,136.36	3,925.08	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	11,892.87	19,792.93	4,107.63	46,625.01	18,685.98	18,061.56	37,628.30	8,290.79	79,208.20	47,145.59	
Paid Up Equity Share Capital I Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	3,878.42	
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet as on March 31, 2021				131,356.11	85,311.03				239,615.63	171,536.37	
Earning Per Share I (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	
-Basic (not annualised) (**)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
-Diluted (not annualised) (**)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
Earning Per Share I (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	(**)	
-Basic (not annualised)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	
-Diluted (not annualised)	26.61	18.29	19.87	55.82	8.40	27.10	19.11	21.40	57.26	10.15	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Periodical Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of Quarterly/Annual financial results are available on the website of the Company (www.vlsfinance.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges viz. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com). The specified items of the standard financial results of the Company for the quarter and for the year ended March 31, 2021 are given above.

2. The Company has adopted Indian accounting standards (IND AS) with effect from 1 April, 2019 and consequently, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The date of transition to Ind AS was 1st April, 2018 and the impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the comparative period results disclosed are restated accordingly.

3. The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of Rs. 1.50/-per equity share on Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share for the financial year ended on March 31, 2021 subject to approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to third quarter of the relevant financial year.

5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

By order of the Board
for VLS Finance Limited
S.K. AGARWAL
Managing Director
DIN:00106763

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29.06.2021

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd Off: DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017
CIN: L45100DL1973PLC006795, Email : cs@greatvalueindia.com, Phone No-011-41349612-14

Extracts of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 31.03.2021 (In Rs 000)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Financial Year ended		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020*	31.03.2021	31.03.2020*
1	Total Income from operations	44,736.71	31,620.23	17,241.20	130,611.11	79,864.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-456.18	1,410.36	-2,358.25	855.83	1,529.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-456.18	1,410.36	-2,358.25	855.83	1,529.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-401.04	1,043.62	1,271.78	560.58	4,065.04
5	Total comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-93.40	1,043.62	1,681.58	868.22	4,474.85
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	Other Equity	36,036.94	36,130.34	35,168.73	36,036.94	35,168.73
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
	(a) Basic	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80	20.33
	(b) Diluted	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80	20.33
	(a) Basic	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80	20.33
	(b) Diluted	-2.01	5.22	6.36	2.80	20.33

Notes:
1. The scheme of amalgamation for three Unlisted wholly owned subsidiaries Ayushman InfraTech Pvt Ltd, Shri Parasnath Plastics Pvt Ltd and Greatvalue Infrastructure India Limited with the company was approved by the National Company Law Tribunal on 29th January 2020 and filed with Registrar of Companies on 4th March 2020. The scheme became effective from the appointed date i.e. 1st April 2019. The merger was accounted under the pooling of interest method in accordance with IND-

महामारी वैश्विक प्रकृति की, प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की : जयशंकर

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

विदेश मंत्री एस जयशंकर ने बुधवार को कहा कि वर्तमान समय का एक विरोधाभास यह है कि जलवायु परिवर्तन, आतंकवाद और महामारी के वैश्विक चुनौती होने के बावजूद इन पर प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है।

जयशंकर ने कहा कि कोरोना महामारी से निपटने के लिए दुनिया भर में मौजूद क्षमताओं का प्रभावी ढंग से उपयोग करने की जरूरत है। इंडिया ग्लोबल फोरम को डिजिटल माध्यम से ब्रिटेन के पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री टोनी ब्लेयर के साथ संबोधित करते हुए विदेश मंत्री ने यह बात कही। उन्होंने कहा, 'जागतिकता यह है कि कोई भी स्वयं टीका नहीं बना सकता है। अगर दुनिया साथ आए तो वह 20 के उत्पादन को काफी बढ़ा सकते हैं।' आतंकवाद, जलवायु परिवर्तन और महामारी जैसी चुनौतियों से निपटने के लिए भारत लगातार एकजुट वैश्विक पहल की मांग करता रहा है।

जयशंकर ने कहा, 'हमारे समय का एक विरोधाभास यह है कि वास्तविक समस्या वैश्विक प्रकृति की है, लेकिन हमारी प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है।' जलवायु परिवर्तन वैश्विक समस्या है, महामारी वैश्विक समस्या है लेकिन इस पर हमारी प्रतिक्रिया राष्ट्रीय स्वरूप की है।' उन्होंने कहा कि पिछले दो-दो वर्षों पर नजर डालें तो यह बात सामने आती है।

विदेश मंत्री ने कहा कि किस देश ने राष्ट्रीय स्तर के दायरे में बात नहीं की? जब तक हम इससे आगे नहीं बढ़ेंगे और अंतरराष्ट्रीय समन्वय एवं गठजोड़ की दिशा में नहीं सोचेंगे तब तक हम इस स्थिति से नहीं उबर सकेंगे।



बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Bank of India

शाखा सितारगंज, कच्छा रोड, सितारगंज, जिला- अहमद नगर
शाखा सितारगंज, कच्छा रोड, सितारगंज, जिला- अहमद नगर
Email: Sitarganj.dehradun@bankofindia.co.in

कच्चा सम्बन्धी सूचना (चल/अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

सिक्वोरिटीजिडिआइएनएस एच रिफरेंस नंबर असेट्स इन्फोर्मेशन ऑफ सिक्वोरिटी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट एक्ट 2002 (2002 का अधिनियम 54) तथा सिक्वोरिटी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट (एनफोर्समेंट) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए बैंक ऑफ इंडिया ने सम्बन्धित ऋणियों के नाम के सामने दर्शाए गए खातों में उक्त नामों के सम्बन्ध में 60 दिनों के भीतर बकाया राशि अदा करने के लिए नार्डोटिस जारी किया था। ऋणियों द्वारा राशि अदा करने में असफल होने पर ऋणी और जनसामान्य को नार्डोटिस दिया जाता है कि प्रतिकृत अधिकारी ने उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठते हुए उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे दी गयी सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा नीचे लिखी तिथि को ले लिया गया है। ऋणियों को विशेष रूप से एवं जनसामान्य को सामान्य रूप से धेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे उक्त सम्पत्तियों के सम्बन्ध में किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन न करें। इस सम्पत्ति से किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया को देय राशि एवं उस पर अर्जित ब्याज के बर्ज़ के पूर्ण भुगतान के पश्चात ही किया जा सकता है।

क्र.सं.	शाखा/ऋणी/गायस्टर के नाम	बैंक अचल/चल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	मांग नोटिस की तिथि	मांग नोटिस के अनुसार बकाया राशि	कच्चा नोटिस की तिथि
1.	श्रीमती: मेसर्स श्री इंटरप्राइजेज प्राइवेट लि. श्रीमती सौम्या अग्रवाल, 2. श्रीमती रीमा अग्रवाल, 3. श्रीमती सयाश्री अग्रवाल, 4. श्रीमती पुनम अग्रवाल, 5. श्री निशांत शंकर अग्रवाल, 6. श्री प्रशांत शंकर अग्रवाल, 7. श्री आशीष अग्रवाल, 8. श्री उमेश शंकर अग्रवाल	सम्पत्ति नं 0 1. बैंक सम्पत्ति के सभी मांग व पूरे न.पूरे माप क्षेत्रफल 7947.88 वर्ग मीटर, स्थित प्लॉट नं 0 डी-57, फेस-2 एडजेक्ट सिडकून्, औद्योगिक पार्क, पसरान नं 18, ग्राम-मेवाहावाण, तहसील-सितारगंज, जिला- अहम नगर, उत्तराखण्ड। सम्पत्ति स्वामी मेसर्स श्री इंटरप्राइजेज।	16.04.2021	₹ 1,24,49,412.17 + ब्याज एवं अन्य चर्जों के निर्यात 15.04.2021 से	25.06.2021

दिनांक: 29.06.2021 स्थान: सितारगंज प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

205, Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi - 110030

Email- cs@capitaltrust.in, Website- www.capitaltrust.in CIN- L65923DL1985PLC195299

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone					
		Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corre-sponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corre-sponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	2,814.33	3,118.42	3,149.31	11,458.82	15,509.10	2,832.81	3,236.31	2,964.70	11,286.66	14,757.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,620.99)	(41.51)	(630.67)	(2,362.45)	427.39	(2,408.98)	30.65	(629.60)	(2,377.25)	53.29
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(2,633.74)	(41.51)	(620.94)	(2,375.20)	434.37	(2,421.73)	30.65	(622.62)	(2,390.00)	60.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,448.96	13,824.15	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
	I. Basic:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33
	II. Diluted:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33

Note:

- The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 29th June 2021. The statutory auditors of the Company had audited these results.
- During the period, Consolidated Result includes results of its subsidiaries i.e. Capital Trust Microfinance Private Limited and Capital Trust Housing Finance Private Limited.
- The figures of the quarter ended March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, and the website of the Company at www.capitaltrust.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Capital Trust Limited
Sd/-
Yogendra Khosla
Chairman and Managing Director

New Delhi
29th June 2021

श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एण्ड एलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड

सितारगंज : L01121UP1989PLC011004

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ए-26 वृषीएसआईटीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, निकटदरभवा, बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश-203205
वेबसाइट: www.shrigangindustries.com ई-मेल आईडी: secretarial@shrigangindustries.com

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा लेखांकन वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(रु. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त लेखांकन वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 को समाप्त लेखांकन वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनी से कुल आय (निवल)	896.74	21.81	3227.61	28.03
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(10.47)	(95.68)	(352.68)	(361.34)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(9.35)	(95.68)	(351.56)	(361.34)
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि)	(9.35)	(95.68)	(351.56)	(361.34)
5	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	793.00	793.00	793.00	793.00
6	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्व्ययक्त आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत लेखांकन वर्ष के तुलना पत्र में प्रदर्शित है।	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) असाधारण मदों से पूर्व तथा पश्चात वैश्विक एवं डाइवर्सिफिकेशन (*) बॉनस/क्रेडिट नहीं	(0.12)*	(1.21)*	(4.53)	(4.53)

नोट:

- उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा उनकी 29 जून, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में स्वीकार किया गया और बाद में 29 जून, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी थी।
- ये परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 को धारा 133 तथा उसके तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियमों के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (इंड-एएस) के अनुरूप तैयार किये गये हैं।
- वर्तमान तिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष 2020-2021 की गत तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी को वनस्पति/रिफाइंड ऑयल इकाई में कोई उत्पादन नहीं था।
- 30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान कम्पनी ने संदीला, जिला हरदोई, उत्तर प्रदेश में आईएमएफएफएल बॉटलिंग यूनिट सेट अप में वाणिज्यिक उत्पादन प्रारम्भ किया है। कम्पनी के पास अब दो व्यावसायिक खण्ड-खाद्य तेल प्रचालन तथा लिंकर प्रचालन हैं एवं खण्डवार परिणाम तदनुसार दिये गये हैं।
- गत तिमाही से सम्बन्धित आँकड़े 01.04.2020 से 31.03.2021 की अवधि के परिप्रेक्ष्य में तथा 31.12.2020 तक प्रकाशित वर्ष तक के आँकड़ों के बीच सन्तुलनकारी आँकड़े हैं।
- कोविड-19 के प्रभाव के कारण, कुछ कर्मचारियों उनके द्वारा प्रदत्त अप्रतिभूत ऋणों पर ब्याज प्रभातित करने पर सहमत हुई हैं। तदनुसार, गत तिमाहियों में किये गये ब्याज के प्रावधान को वर्तमान तिमाही में पलट दिया गया है।
- वर्तमान अवधि से तुलनीय बनाने के लिए गत अवधि के आँकड़ों को पुनर्व्ययक्त/पुनर्वाकृत किया गया है।

**बॉर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते श्री गंग इंडस्ट्रीज एण्ड एलाइड प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड**
ह./-
स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 29.06.2021
अतुल जैन
पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक

MARKETSHRADINGLIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVIKA TOWER, 6, MEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019
CIN: L51999DL2009PLC135119, Email: shrin@shrading.com, Telfax: +91-11-26219944
Statement of Audited Fin. Results for the Qtr. & Year ended 31st March, 2021
(Ru. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Yearly figures Current Period ended (31/03/2021)	Yearly figures Current Period ended (31/03/2020)	Particulars	Three months ended 31/03/2021	
	(15/02/2021) (Audited)	(01/12/2020) (Audited)				(Current Period) 31/03/2021	(Current Period) 31/03/2020
A I. Revenue from Operations	39.40	25.50	28.43	67.69	65.14		
A II Other Income	2.65	1.56	5.66	7.93	10.51		
II Total Revenue (A+II)	42.05	27.06	31.09	75.62	75.65		
M. Expenses							
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0	0	0	0	0		
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	36.39	18.65	34.38	65.34	73.59		
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(58.90)	6.64	(3.54)	(59.82)	(6.48)		
(d) Employee benefits expense	1.54	0.92	1.08	4.58	3.61		
(e) Finance cost	0	0	0	0	0		
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.07	0.05	0.05	0.23	0.23		
(g) Other expenses	1.27	0.38	1.73	2.88	3.63		
Total Expenses	19.63	26.61	33.7	13.21	74.78		
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (II-V)	22.42	0.42	0.39	62.41	0.87		
VI. Exceptional items	0	0	0	0	0		
VII. Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (VI-VII)	22.42	0.42	0.39	62.41	0.87		
VIII. Tax Expense	0.96	0.07	-0.12	1.07	0		
IX. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operation (VII-VIII)	21.46	0.35	0.51	61.34	0.87		
X. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
XIII. Tax expense from discontinuing operations	0	0	0	0	0		
XIV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the discontinuing operations after tax (XIII-XIV)	0	0	0	0	0		
XV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (XI + XIV)	21.46	0.35	0.51	61.34	0.87		
XVI. Earnings Per Equity Share							
(a) Basic	6.83	1.11	1.16	19.52	0.28		
(b) Diluted	0	0	0	0	0		
Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425		
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18		

PART - I : Information for the four quarter ended 31/03/2021

A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	125500	125500	125500	125500
1 Public shareholding	125500	125500	125500	125500
- Number of Shares	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%
- Percentage of Shareholding				
2 Promoters & Promoter group shareholding				
(a) Pledged / Encumbered				
- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)				
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)				
b) Non-encumbered	188750	188750	188750	188750
- Number of Shares				
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%

सरनीमल इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100DL1981PLC012431

पंजी. कार्यालय: 508, उर्वी मंजिर, अरणचल बिल्डिंग, वाराणसी रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
ई-मेल : sarnimalinvestltd@gmail.com वेबसाइट : www.sarnimal.com दूरभाष : 011-22481097

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

(रु. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31/03/2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31/03/2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनी से कुल आय	58.76	601.26	70.31	1162.52
2	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(0.31)	(9.98)	0.18	2.02
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(0.31)	(10.53)	0.18	1.47
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	(0.12)	(10.53)	0.13	1.09
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	(0.12)	(10.09)	0.13	1.09
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी (प्रदत्त) (रु. 10/ प्रत्येक का फेस वैल्यू)	449.8	449.8	449.8	449.8
7	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्व्ययक्त आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना पत्र में प्रदर्शित है।	0	0	0.00	0.00
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) (सतत तथा असाधारण प्रचालनी हेतु)				
	वैश्विक	(0.00)	(0.02)	0.0003	0.002
	डाइवर्सिफिकेशन	(0.00)	(0.02)	0.0003	0.002

नोट: उपर्युक्त स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ दर्ज 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राण्ड का सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राण्ड स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.mse.in तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.sarnimal.com पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते सरनीमल इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड
ह./-
स्थान : दिल्ली
नितीन अग्रवाल (प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

अभिनव लीजिंग एण्ड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100DL1984PLC018748

पंजी. कार्यालय: ए-524, प्रथम तल, विकास मार्ग, शंकरपुर, दिल्ली-110092
ई-मेल : abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com वेबसाइट : www.abhinavleasefinltd.in | दूरभाष : 011-40108941

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

(रु. लाख में)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31/03/2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31/03/2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनी से कुल आय	463.76	1,494.58	7441.69	3023.13
2	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित/असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(13.46)	(0.40)	6.72	2.29
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(13.46)	(0.40)	6.72	2.29
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	(9.92)	0.22	8.67	1.52
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	(9.92)	0.22	8.67	1.52
6	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	499.80	499.80	499.80	499.80
7	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्व्ययक्त आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना पत्र में प्रदर्शित है।				
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) (सतत तथा असाधारण प्रचालनी हेतु)				
	a वैश्विक	-0.02	0.00	0.017	0.000
	b डाइवर्सिफिकेशन	-0.02	0.00	0.017	0.000

नोट: उपर्युक्त स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ दर्ज 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राण्ड का सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राण्ड स्टॉक